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		КЛАС
	ПРЕДМЕТ
	Вчитель
	Високий
рівень
	Достатній
рівень
	Середній
рівень
	Початковий
рівень
	СЕРЕДНІЙ БАЛ 
НАВЧЕНОСТІ

	7-А
7-Б
	Історія України
	Попович О. В.
	5
1
	4
2
	6
11
	0
2
	7,2
5,9

	8
	Історія України
	Попович О. В.
	4
	4
	3
	2
	7,2

	9
	Історія України
	Попович О. В.
	3
	2
	5
	2
	6,9

	10
	Історія України
	Попович О. В.
	4
	4
	6
	2
	7,4

	11
	Історія України
	Попович О. В.
	5
	8
	8
	0
	7,4

	
	РАЗОМ
	
	22
	24
	39
	8
	




	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Моніторинг навчальних досягнень учнів з історії України за 2021/2022 навчальний рік

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	












	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Моніторинг навчальних досягнень учнів з історії України за 2022/2023 навчальний рік
	КЛАС
	ПРЕДМЕТ
	Вчитель
	Високий
рівень
	Достатній
рівень
	Середній
рівень
	Початковий
рівень
	СЕРЕДНІЙ БАЛ 
НАВЧЕНОСТІ

	7
	Історія України
	Попович О. В.
	2
	6
	5
	2
	6,9

	8-А
8-Б
	Історія України
	Попович О. В.
	4
1
	4
1
	7
12
	0
3
	7,2
5,6

	9
	Історія України
	Попович О. В.
	3
	2
	5
	2
	6,4

	10
	Історія України
	Попович О. В.
	4
	2
	3
	3
	7,1

	11
	Історія України
	Попович О. В.
	0
	4
	12
	0
	5,3

	
	РАЗОМ
	
	14
	19
	44
	10
	












